
MES:DICIEMBRE

SALDO MES DE NOVIEMBRE 2014 497

01-12-14 MARY FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ 9203 4 493

01-12-14 VÍCTOR CHALLAPA CHOQUE 9208 5 488

01-12-14 CAROLINA ARAYA CHAMORRO 9202 4 484

01-12-14 MAYLIN OLIVA CORTÉS 9204 5 479

16-12-14 ERNAN ABRIL PLATERO 9301 2 477

16-12-14 SILVIA CALDERÓN VERA 9280 2 475

16-12-14 DORIS FIGUEROA 9287 4 471

16-12-14 URIS DE LA RIVERA CORTES 2721 6 465

16-12-14 MARÍA CASTEL CALDERÓN 9281 4 461

16-12-14 LILIAN POBLETE BRAVO 9288 4 457

16-12-14 MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ VEGA 9282 12 445

16-12-14 JOYCE ESPINOZA OLIVARES 864 6 439

16-12-14 JENNIFER URIBE DE LA RIVERA 7130 4 435

18-12-14 MARINA ALVAREZ GARCÍA 7636 4 431

18-12-14 YOVANKA OLIVARES ROJAS 9296 2 429

19-12-14 ERNA GONZÁLEZ SEGOVIA 9315 6 423

19-12-14 KATHERINE AHUMADA 9317 3 420

19-12-14 VERÓNICA ARÁNGUIZ 9318 2 418

GANEM 100 518
FACTURA N° 3998 DEL 

20/01/2014, NO REGISTRADO 

EN SU OPORTUNIDAD

BENEFICIARIOS =  18 79

OBSERVACIÓN
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